SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HSE 750 | HSER 750 | HSI 750 | HSIR 750             07/2017 Page 1
HERMETICALLY SEALED
LVDT Position Sensors
MACRO HSE 750 | HSER 750
HSI 750 | HSIR 750
Overview
Macro Sensors HS 750 Series hermetically sealed LVDTs are
designed for a wide range of position measurement applications. These

12-26VDC, 24VDC (nom.) Loop +
Not Connected Loop -
Ordering Information
HS E R 750 10000 0 1 0
Series
Outputs
E = 0-10VDC
I = 4-20mA
Connector
R = Radial
Leave Blank for Axial
0.750” (19 mm) Body Diameter
Range (see table above)
100 = 0.100″(2.5 mm)         4000 = 4.00″(101.6 mm)
250 = 0.250″(6.3 mm)         6000 = 6.00″(152.4 mm)
500 = 0.500″(12.7 mm)     10000 = 10.00″(254.0 mm)
1000 = 1.00″(25.4 mm)     15000 = 15.00″(381.0 mm)
2000 = 2.00″(50.8 mm)     20000 = 20.00″(508.0 mm)
Linearity Error Option
0 = ≤ ±0.25% of Full Range
2 = ≤ ±0.10% of Full Range
Teflon Bore Liner Option
0 = No Liner Included
1 = Teflon Bore Liner Included
Metric Threaded Core Option
0 = #4-40 UNC-2B Thread
6 = M3 x 0.5, 6H Metric Thread
HERMETICALLY SEALED
HSE 750 | HSER 750 | HSI 750 | HSIR 750 | LVDT Position Sensors
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HSE 750 | HSER 750 | HSI 750 | HSIR 750            07/2017 Page 4
Dimensions
Accessories
Cable Assemblies
Pre-built LVDT cable assemblies are available
in lengths of 10, 30, or 50 feet for all Macro
Sensors LVDTs with in-line or radial
connectors. Cable assemblies are constructed
of PVC-jacketed, multi-conductor, shielded
cable, with a heavy-duty, 6-pin female,
aluminum-alloy connector with soldered
connections.
Mounting Blocks
LVDT mounting blocks provide an easy
means of mounting an LVDT. Made from
linen-based phenolic with a split block design
that will not stress or distort the LVDT body,
these blocks are available with bore diameters
to accommodate standard Macro Sensors
LVDT body diameters.
Core Connecting Rods
Core Connecting Rods are available for all
Macro Sensors separate core LVDTs. These
rods are a convenient way to connect the
internally threaded core to the object being
measured. Made from non-magnetic 300
series stainless steel, they are available in kits
with either standard or metric threads and can
be supplied in a variety of lengths.
Parameter
Range
Code
100 250 500 1000 2000 4000 6000 10000 15000 20000
Range
inches 0.10 0.25 0.50 1.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 10.00 15.00 20.00